
Servicii de reparare instalatie termica

I.D.: 64609814

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 23.12.21 | Coduri CPV | 50700000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.377,31 RON - 1.377,31 RON

Descriere: 1 Rola teflon buc 12 3,18 38,10 2 Dop cromat buc 10 5,83 58,25 3 Cheita aerisitor buc 10 5,03 50,25 4 Cot buc 65 3,43 222,63 5 Racord Flexibil buc 4 31,03 124,10 6 Robinet golire buc 3 49,18 147,53 7 Set garnituri buc 8 11,33 90,60 8 Diblu universal+surub hex buc 40 6,63 265,00 9 Teu racord buc 6 3,58 21,45 10 Silicon buc 2 22,20 44,40 11 Mix suruburi kg 0,65 88,38 57,44 12 Mix dibluri kg 0,4 137,28 54,91 13 Colier buc 2 17,58 35,15 14 Inlocuire teava m 5 32,8 164,00 15 Canepa buc 1 3,50 3,50
